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Mandurah Masters ABC Club Challenge 2024 - 3/11/2024

Results - Mandurah Act Belong Commit Club Challenge
 
Event 1  Women 40-44 100 SC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 1:07.89 # 22/07/2000 SHANE GOULD

NATL: 1:06.38 $ 13/07/2019 L. D. CARVALHO

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Cockburn Masters 41Whittome, Cassandra 1:36.93 41
 
Event 1  Men 25-29 100 SC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 1:01.12 # 5/07/2009 RYAN SPENCER

NATL: 51.57 $ 25/08/2013 M. PATTERSON

Claremont Masters 28Kierath, Andrew 59.81 # 41
 
Event 1  Men 65-69 100 SC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 1:19.75 # 5/07/2009 VICTOR PAUL

NATL: 1:10.63 $ 17/09/2023 ROD LAURIE

Whitford Master Swimming Club 65Roper, Garry 1:36.08 41
 
Event 2  Women 35-39 100 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 1:14.47 # 27/03/2021 SARAH CARR

NATL: 1:08.70 $ 10/08/2002 HELEN WHITFORD

Mandurah Masters 37Hau, Alyce 1:28.04 41
 
Event 2  Women 40-44 100 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 1:10.09 # 16/04/2002 SALLY BELL

NATL: 1:08.55 $ 17/06/2023 JESS ANDERSON

Mandurah Masters 42Rodda, Hayley 1:25.16 41
 
Event 2  Women 50-54 100 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 1:17.16 # 10/04/2015 SALLY BELL

NATL: 1:09.62 $ 15/07/2018 HELEN WHITFORD

Claremont Masters 54Tanham, Kelly 1:51.64 41
 
Event 2  Women 75-79 100 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 1:40.82 # 16/08/2014 HELEN BIRD

NATL: 1:27.40 $ 21/07/2019 CLARY MUNNS

Stadium Masters Swimming Club 75Crowley, Julianne 2:29.22 41
 
Event 2  Women 80-84 100 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 1:46.03 # 2/04/2017 HELEN BIRD

NATL: 1:33.92 $ 25/05/2024 CLARY MUNNS

Mandurah Masters 82Thomson, Jannie 1:54.01 41
 
Event 2  Men 55-59 100 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 1:21.37 # 23/08/2008 JEREMY ALLEN

NATL: 1:05.43 $ 21/04/2024 MARTIN BANKS

Rockingham Masters 57Cahill, John 1:23.94 41
 
Event 2  Men 65-69 100 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 1:23.23 # 28/03/2015 JOHN PORTER

NATL: 1:14.30 $ 14/07/2024 CAMERON HORN

Rockingham Masters 69Moyers, Colin 2:00.88 41
 
Event 2  Men 70-74 100 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 1:27.93 # 1/05/2010 D. CAMINSCHI

NATL: 1:17.90 $ 21/08/2022 GRAEME ARMSTRONG

Mandurah Masters 71Reynolds, Raymond 1:52.88 41
 
Event 2  Men 75-79 100 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 1:38.94 # 27/03/2021 ROYSTON COLAM

NATL: 1:25.93 $ 14/07/2024 STEPHEN LAMY

Claremont Masters 78Brown, Tom 2:54.45 41
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Mandurah Masters ABC Club Challenge 2024 - 3/11/2024

Results - Mandurah Act Belong Commit Club Challenge
 
Event 2  Men 80-84 100 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 1:39.12 # 27/03/2021 PETER KAUPERT

NATL: 1:37.39 $ 22/10/2017 JOHN COCKS

Mandurah Masters 81Fox, Richard 2:00.51 41
Claremont Masters 83Van Andel, Fred 2:49.70 22

 
Event 3  Women 40-44 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 1:21.09 # 19/11/2023 STACIA KIRK

NATL: 1:08.88 $ 23/08/2013 LINLEY FRAME

Rockingham Masters 40Williams, Karen 1:25.59 41
Rockingham Masters 41Endersbee, Beth 1:41.40 22

 
Event 3  Women 45-49 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 1:25.25 # 24/06/2012 CAROL-ANN INFANTE

NATL: 1:10.63 $ 16/07/2017 LINLEY FRAME

Armadale Masters Swimming Club 45Webster, Megan 1:48.83 41
Mandurah Masters 48Julian, Annie 1:50.74 22

 
Event 3  Women 60-64 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 1:42.99 # 24/06/2012 PAULINE MURPHY

NATL: 1:20.50 $ 26/05/2018 JENNY WHITELEY

Mandurah Masters 61Copley, Paula 2:33.88 41
 
Event 3  Women 70-74 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 1:56.19 # 1/05/2010 PAULINE WINGATE

NATL: 1:37.36 $ 26/09/2015 CLARY MUNNS

Stadium Masters Swimming Club 73Walter, Pamela 2:02.35 41
Mandurah Masters 71Brack, Marilyn 2:23.93 22

 
Event 3  Women 75-79 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 2:01.57 # 28/03/2015 PAULINE WINGATE

NATL: 1:41.49 $ 31/08/2019 CLARY MUNNS

Stadium Masters Swimming Club 79Brown, Cas 3:12.08 41
 
Event 3  Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 1:11.29 # 9/04/2015 ANTHONY DUNNE

NATL: 1:09.03 $ 12/10/2024 AARON CLELAND

Claremont Masters 50Lawrenson, Kieren Jon 1:14.11 41
 
Event 3  Men 60-64 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 1:25.23 # 28/03/2015 GRAHAM CRAGG

NATL: 1:14.67 $ 17/10/2015 STUART ELLICOTT

Claremont Masters 61Dunne, Anthony 1:17.65 # 41
 
Event 3  Men 70-74 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 1:34.76 # 6/07/2014 VICTOR PAUL

NATL: 1:17.42 $ 23/04/2022 STUART ELLICOTT

Mandurah Masters 71Bennett, Michael 1:38.26 41
 
Event 4  Women 18-24 100 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 1:01.30 # 15/08/2004 STACIA RIDDLE

NATL: 57.03 $ 17/06/2023 ASHLEIGH ESKDALE

Claremont Masters 24Fox, Lotti 1:16.63 41
 
Event 4  Women 25-29 100 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 1:00.13 # 1/01/2006 STACIA RIDDLE

NATL: 54.54 $ 9/11/2014 NADINE JONES

Cockburn Masters 28Williams, Siobhan 1:28.94 41
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Mandurah Masters ABC Club Challenge 2024 - 3/11/2024

Results - Mandurah Act Belong Commit Club Challenge
 
Event 4  Women 30-34 100 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 1:02.12 # 18/08/2013 CAROLYN GORRICK

NATL: 58.58 $ 11/04/2015 CAROLINE SAXBY

Rockingham Masters 30O'Toole, Melitta 1:12.38 41
 
Event 4  Women 40-44 100 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 1:00.56 # 22/07/2000 SHANE GOULD

NATL: 59.14 $ 7/04/2010 JENNIE BUCKNELL

Rockingham Masters 44Bowron, Shannon 1:14.72 41
Mandurah Masters 41Smith, Jennifer 1:24.43 22

 
Event 4  Women 50-54 100 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 1:05.95 # 10/04/2010 SALLY STANFORD

NATL: 1:00.15 $ 28/08/2016 JENNIE BUCKNELL

Mandurah Masters 54Shorter, Alexandra 1:19.76 41
 
Event 4  Women 55-59 100 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 1:08.47 # 28/03/2021 BRIDGET YOUNG

NATL: 1:02.01 $ 20/05/2023 JENNIE BUCKNELL

Claremont Masters 57Hogue, Michelle 1:27.02 41
Mandurah Masters 59Powell, Rebecca 1:49.40 22

 
Event 4  Women 60-64 100 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 1:11.85 # 11/04/2015 ELEANOR PARSONS

NATL: 1:02.60 $ 13/10/2018 JENNY WHITELEY

Mandurah Masters 62Wray, Colleen 1:32.60 41
 
Event 4  Women 65-69 100 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 1:13.22 # 18/08/2024 LYLE KILDEA

NATL: 1:07.97 $ 4/08/2024 JENNY WHITELEY

Claremont Masters 69Parsons, Eleanor 1:23.47 41
 
Event 4  Women 70-74 100 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 1:29.90 # 29/03/2015 JEANNIE JOHNSON

NATL: 1:16.52 $ 24/09/2016 CLARY MUNNS

Mandurah Masters 72Crake, Jennifer 1:36.47 41
 
Event 4  Women 80-84 100 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 1:39.66 # 19/11/2023 GERDA WILLIAMS

NATL: 1:29.04 $ 24/08/2024 CLARY MUNNS

Mandurah Masters 82Williams, Gerda 1:39.80 41
 
Event 4  Men 35-39 100 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 55.79 # 2/04/2017 ANWAR MORENO

NATL: 51.27 $ 13/09/2014 GREG PHILLIPS

Carine Masters Swimming 38Barndon, Matthew 1:40.44 41
 
Event 4  Men 45-49 100 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 58.02 # 24/08/2008 RON MORELLI

NATL: 52.53 $ 11/04/2015 MARK THOMPSON

Perth Rainbow Swans 49Radicevic, Jayson 1:18.84 41
Rockingham Masters 48Lewington, Craig 1:22.21 22

 
Event 4  Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 58.80 # 2/05/2010 PAUL BLACKBEARD

NATL: 53.66 $ 21/04/2024 TODD ROBINSON

Busselton Masters Swimming Clu 51Sexton, Andrew 57.83 # 41
Mandurah Masters 50Brown, Patrick 1:11.13 22
Rockingham Masters 52Cook, Michael 1:25.91 13
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Mandurah Masters ABC Club Challenge 2024 - 3/11/2024

Results - Mandurah Act Belong Commit Club Challenge
 
Event 4  Men 55-59 100 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 57.22 # 11/04/2015 PAUL BLACKBEARD

NATL: 55.31 $ 21/04/2024 JOHN MCKAIG

Riverton Masters 56Wills, Stephen 1:12.53 41
 
Event 4  Men 60-64 100 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 58.81 # 30/08/2020 PAUL BLACKBEARD

NATL: 58.04 $ 21/04/2024 BRETT WOODS

Mandurah Masters 62Lewis, Joel 1:17.80 41
 
Event 4  Men 65-69 100 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 1:03.09 # 11/04/2015 GRAHAM CROFT

NATL: 1:03.09 $ 11/04/2015 GRAHAM CROFT

Claremont Masters 66Blackbeard, Paul 1:01.33 # 41
Mandurah Masters 67Knight, Bill 1:28.95 22
Mandurah Masters 66Isbister, William 1:31.57 13
Mandurah Masters 67Doherty, Ross 1:42.77 14

 
Event 4  Men 70-74 100 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 1:07.93 # 25/03/2018 GRAHAM CROFT

NATL: 1:06.38 $ 23/04/2022 STUART ELLICOTT

Mandurah Masters 72Crake, Steven 1:27.51 41
 
Event 4  Men 75-79 100 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 1:14.65 # 18/08/2024 GRAHAM CROFT

NATL: 1:10.62 $ 11/04/2021 RON HARDIE

Claremont Masters 76Croft, Graham 1:14.30 # 41
Rockingham Masters 77Hodgetts, David 1:19.35 22
Carine Masters Swimming 77Bell, John 1:39.74 13

 
Event 5  Women 25-29 100 SC Meter IM

BRA: 1:10.57 # 7/04/2010 STACIA RIDDLE

NATL: 1:05.10 $ 19/06/2021 KADY IBELL

Claremont Masters 27Erdmann, Sophie 1:19.04 41
 
Event 5  Women 30-34 100 SC Meter IM

BRA: 1:15.62 # 24/08/2008 ROBYN PHILLIPS

NATL: 1:06.95 $ 20/10/2019 REBECCA ADRIAN

Claremont Masters 33Iwata, Hikaru 1:11.83 # 41
Riverton Masters 31Simpson, Audrie 1:36.61 22

 
Event 5  Women 40-44 100 SC Meter IM

BRA: 1:11.62 # 27/03/2021 LAUREN O'CONNOR

NATL: 1:10.54 $ 23/06/2013 LINLEY FRAME

Rockingham Masters 42Alexander, Tanya 1:12.95 41
Perth Rainbow Swans 43Barnett, Lauren 1:32.97 22

 
Event 5  Women 45-49 100 SC Meter IM

BRA: 1:16.36 # 24/08/2008 VICKI COVERLEY

NATL: 1:09.68 $ 16/08/2003 JENNY WHITELEY

Bold Park Masters 46Griffin, Fiona 1:27.58 41
 
Event 5  Women 55-59 100 SC Meter IM

BRA: 1:21.03 # 21/06/2015 LYLE KILDEA

NATL: 1:10.66 $ 23/06/2013 JENNY WHITELEY

Mandurah Masters 56Sims, Karen 1:36.76 41
Beatty Park Masters 59Westbrook, Julie 1:38.71 22
Mandurah Masters 59Marland, Elizabeth 1:46.68 13
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Mandurah Masters ABC Club Challenge 2024 - 3/11/2024

Results - Mandurah Act Belong Commit Club Challenge
 
Event 5  Women 60-64 100 SC Meter IM

BRA: 1:30.76 # 2/04/2017 S. SWIRE-THOMPSON

NATL: 1:12.19 $ 13/10/2018 JENNY WHITELEY

Mandurah Masters 61Boyce, Karen 1:45.69 41
Mandurah Masters 61Gillmore, Narelle 1:52.52 22
Carine Masters Swimming 63Wainwright, Kathleen 3:12.25 13

 
Event 5  Women 65-69 100 SC Meter IM

BRA: 1:32.32 # 27/03/2021 S. SWIRE-THOMPSON

NATL: 1:17.89 $ 4/08/2024 JENNY WHITELEY

Claremont Masters 65Tait, Brigid 1:30.15 # 41
Claremont Masters 66Johnson, Joy 2:06.87 22

 
Event 5  Women 75-79 100 SC Meter IM

BRA: 1:45.65 # 2/04/2017 GERDA WILLIAMS

NATL: 1:27.96 $ 25/05/2019 CLARY MUNNS

Maida Vale Masters Swimming Cl 75Williams, Andrea 2:18.37 41
 
Event 5  Women 80-84 100 SC Meter IM

BRA: 1:52.23 # 20/11/2022 GERDA WILLIAMS

NATL: 1:35.51 $ 4/08/2024 CLARY MUNNS

Mandurah Masters 84Wingate, Pauline 2:15.65 41
Claremont Masters 81Elliott, Theresa 2:34.53 22

 
Event 5  Men 30-34 100 SC Meter IM

BRA: 1:00.77 # 20/04/2022 WILLIAM JERRY

NATL: 58.41 $ 16/07/2017 D. BLACKBORROW

Perth Rainbow Swans 33Moss, Samuel 1:11.28 41
 
Event 5  Men 55-59 100 SC Meter IM

BRA: 1:07.15 # 8/04/2015 PAUL BLACKBEARD

NATL: 1:03.35 $ 22/04/2022 GUY FARROW

Rockingham Masters 58Williams, Ian 1:39.86 41
Armadale Masters Swimming Club 57Gibson, Colin 2:03.86 22

 
Event 5  Men 60-64 100 SC Meter IM

BRA: 1:11.08 # 7/04/2019 PAUL BLACKBEARD

NATL: 1:08.60 $ 23/08/2020 MARK SMEDLEY

Claremont Masters 61Johnson, Richard 1:32.80 41
Claremont Masters 62Hughes, Richard 1:47.25 22

 
Event 5  Men 70-74 100 SC Meter IM

BRA: 1:23.81 # 22/06/2014 VICTOR PAUL

NATL: 1:17.36 $ 22/04/2022 STUART ELLICOTT

Riverton Masters 74Pow, Graeme 2:10.86 41
 
Event 5  Men 75-79 100 SC Meter IM

BRA: 1:39.59 # 11/06/2006 ROD BAKER

NATL: 1:21.42 $ 17/06/2023 ROBERT PATTERSON

Mandurah Masters 78Bamford, Kirk 1:52.63 41
Claremont Masters 79Deuchar, William 2:07.05 22

 
Event 5  Men 80-84 100 SC Meter IM

BRA: 1:41.47 # 14/06/2009 RODNEY BAKER

NATL: 1:32.81 $ 24/09/2016 JOHN COCKS

Stadium Masters Swimming Club 83Green, Barry 2:14.83 41
 
Event 6  Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 32.53 # 28/03/2015 ANNA EISENHAUER

NATL: 29.04 $ 20/10/2019 REBECCA ADRIAN

Claremont Masters 33Iwata, Hikaru 32.55 41
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Mandurah Masters ABC Club Challenge 2024 - 3/11/2024

Results - Mandurah Act Belong Commit Club Challenge

(Event 6  Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
Riverton Masters 31Simpson, Audrie 46.85 22

 
Event 6  Women 35-39 50 SC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 32.60 # 26/08/2023 NICOLAI MORRIS

NATL: 29.51 $ 21/10/2007 LYNNE HAYES

Mandurah Masters 37Hau, Alyce 42.12 41
 
Event 6  Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 31.82 # 23/07/2005 SALLY BELL

NATL: 29.70 $ 25/08/2018 GILLIAN O'MARA

Rockingham Masters 42Alexander, Tanya 32.48 41
Mandurah Masters 42Rodda, Hayley 42.12 22

 
Event 6  Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 38.01 # 9/04/2015 ELEANOR PARSONS

NATL: 32.75 $ 12/10/2019 JENNY WHITELEY

Rockingham Masters 63Hart, Debbie 36.13 # 41
Mandurah Masters 61Gillmore, Narelle 50.74 22

 
Event 6  Women 65-69 50 SC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 42.20 # 28/03/2021 S. SWIRE-THOMPSON

NATL: 34.30 $ 22/04/2022 LEIGH RODGERS

Claremont Masters 69Parsons, Eleanor 50.00 41
 
Event 6  Women 70-74 50 SC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 54.07 # 20/11/2022 PAMELA WALTER

NATL: 39.78 $ 22/04/2022 MARILYN EARP

Stadium Masters Swimming Club 73Walter, Pamela 56.67 41
 
Event 6  Women 75-79 50 SC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 53.18 # 2/04/2017 GERDA WILLIAMS

NATL: 40.14 $ 25/05/2019 CLARY MUNNS

Stadium Masters Swimming Club 75Crowley, Julianne 1:05.91 41
 
Event 6  Women 80-84 50 SC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 1:03.35 # 20/11/2022 GERDA WILLIAMS

NATL: 43.31 $ 25/05/2024 CLARY MUNNS

Mandurah Masters 84Wingate, Pauline 1:05.43 41
 
Event 6  Men 25-29 50 SC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 27.05 # 15/06/2008 C. L. W. YING

NATL: 23.25 $ 24/08/2013 M. PATTERSON

Claremont Masters 28Kierath, Andrew 26.95 # 41
 
Event 6  Men 35-39 50 SC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 28.88 # 22/06/2014 MATTHEW BREHAUT

NATL: 23.64 $ 1/07/2011 ADAM PINE

Carine Masters Swimming 38Barndon, Matthew 54.45 41
 
Event 6  Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 29.11 # 7/04/2010 PAUL BLACKBEARD

NATL: 26.03 $ 21/04/2024 TODD ROBINSON

Claremont Masters 50Lawrenson, Kieren Jon 29.50 41
 
Event 6  Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 28.71 # 9/04/2015 PAUL BLACKBEARD

NATL: 27.28 $ 21/04/2024 JOHN MCKAIG

Riverton Masters 56Wills, Stephen 40.31 41
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Mandurah Masters ABC Club Challenge 2024 - 3/11/2024

Results - Mandurah Act Belong Commit Club Challenge
 
Event 6  Men 60-64 50 SC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 31.76 # 23/08/2008 IAN FERGUS

NATL: 29.25 $ 21/04/2024 BRETT WOODS

Claremont Masters 61Johnson, Richard 43.54 41
 
Event 6  Men 65-69 50 SC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 31.82 # 1/05/2010 IAN FERGUS

NATL: 31.34 $ 17/09/2023 ROD LAURIE

Claremont Masters 66Blackbeard, Paul 31.31 $ 41
 
Event 6  Men 70-74 50 SC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 36.72 # 28/03/2015 GWYN WILLIAMS

NATL: 34.05 $ 5/03/2023 ALAN CARLISLE

Mandurah Masters 71Bennett, Michael 40.79 41
 
Event 6  Men 75-79 50 SC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 57.16 # 22/06/2014 IVAN WINGATE

NATL: 36.86 $ 23/03/2024 STEPHEN BOOKER

Mandurah Masters 78Bamford, Kirk 1:00.00 41
 
Event 7  Women 18-24 50 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 32.52 # 5/08/2017 SIOBHAN WILKINS

NATL: 30.41 $ 17/06/2023 ASHLEIGH ESKDALE

Claremont Masters 24Fox, Lotti 44.24 41
 
Event 7  Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 33.42 # 19/11/2023 SARAH CARR

NATL: 31.51 $ 13/08/2023 JESS ANDERSON

Mandurah Masters 42Rodda, Hayley 39.21 41
Rockingham Masters 44Bowron, Shannon 42.12 22

 
Event 7  Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 33.74 # 24/08/2008 SALLY BELL

NATL: 32.01 $ 9/04/2015 JENNIE BUCKNELL

Bold Park Masters 46Griffin, Fiona 37.55 41
Armadale Masters Swimming Club 45Webster, Megan 44.47 22

 
Event 7  Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 35.11 # 23/07/2016 CAROL-ANN INFANTE

NATL: 32.35 $ 28/08/2016 JENNIE BUCKNELL

Mandurah Masters 54Shorter, Alexandra 44.22 41
Claremont Masters 54Tanham, Kelly 50.88 22

 
Event 7  Women 55-59 50 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 36.15 # 31/07/2022 CAROL-ANN INFANTE

NATL: 33.49 $ 23/10/2022 JENNIE BUCKNELL

Beatty Park Masters 59Westbrook, Julie 47.05 41
Mandurah Masters 59Marland, Elizabeth 49.18 22
Mandurah Masters 55Sheehan, Kathleen 58.34 13
Mandurah Masters 57Brooks, Suszanne 1:05.64 14

 
Event 7  Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 39.46 # 5/08/2017 S. SWIRE-THOMPSON

NATL: 35.53 $ 16/05/2021 JOANNE SUTCLIFFE

Carine Masters Swimming 63Wainwright, Kathleen 1:23.51 41
 
Event 7  Women 65-69 50 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 39.23 # 3/08/2019 S. SWIRE-THOMPSON

NATL: 36.85 $ 26/09/2009 CLARY MUNNS

Claremont Masters 65Tait, Brigid 42.54 41
Claremont Masters 66Johnson, Joy 58.91 22
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Mandurah Masters ABC Club Challenge 2024 - 3/11/2024

Results - Mandurah Act Belong Commit Club Challenge

(Event 7  Women 65-69 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
Mandurah Masters 65Giles, Susan 1:01.77 13

 
Event 7  Women 75-79 50 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 45.77 # 2/07/2017 GERDA WILLIAMS

NATL: 39.01 $ 21/07/2019 CLARY MUNNS

Stadium Masters Swimming Club 79Brown, Cas 1:14.38 41
 
Event 7  Women 80-84 50 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 46.51 # 5/08/2017 HELEN BIRD

NATL: 42.48 $ 25/05/2024 CLARY MUNNS

Mandurah Masters 82Williams, Gerda 50.32 41
Mandurah Masters 82Thomson, Jannie 51.70 22
Mandurah Masters 82McPhail, Lynette 1:03.00 13
Claremont Masters 81Elliott, Theresa 1:14.58 14

 
Event 7  Men 30-34 50 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 29.67 # 15/08/2015 MARK DAVEY

NATL: 25.13 $ 28/08/2016 D. BLACKBORROW

Perth Rainbow Swans 33Moss, Samuel 36.64 41
 
Event 7  Men 45-49 50 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 30.71 # 14/08/2011 LEON VERHAGE

NATL: 27.96 $ 10/07/2022 JAMES HICKMAN

Perth Rainbow Swans 49Radicevic, Jayson 43.10 41
 
Event 7  Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 34.14 # 19/06/2016 SIMON LYONS

NATL: 30.84 $ 21/04/2024 MARTIN BANKS

Rockingham Masters 57Cahill, John 37.87 41
Rockingham Masters 58Williams, Ian 49.46 22
Armadale Masters Swimming Club 57Gibson, Colin 1:05.05 13

 
Event 7  Men 65-69 50 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 35.67 # 27/11/2011 JOHN FUSSELL

NATL: 33.66 $ 25/05/2024 CAMERON HORN

Whitford Master Swimming Club 65Roper, Garry 40.79 41
Rockingham Masters 66Frey, Gregory 49.52 22
Rockingham Masters 69Moyers, Colin 53.71 13

 
Event 7  Men 75-79 50 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 43.86 # 28/03/2021 ROYSTON COLAM

NATL: 39.30 $ 27/01/2018 GEORGE GREEN

Carine Masters Swimming 77Bell, John 1:04.25 41
Claremont Masters 78Brown, Tom 1:14.84 22

 
Event 7  Men 80-84 50 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 45.42 # 28/03/2021 PETER KAUPERT

NATL: 43.76 $ 5/03/2023 GEORGE GREEN

Mandurah Masters 81Fox, Richard 53.78 41
Stadium Masters Swimming Club 83Green, Barry 57.54 22
Claremont Masters 83Van Andel, Fred 1:22.62 13

 
Event 8  Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 36.69 # 1/01/2006 STACIA RIDDLE

NATL: 33.06 $ 19/06/2021 KADY IBELL

Claremont Masters 27Erdmann, Sophie 39.04 41
Cockburn Masters 28Williams, Siobhan 56.66 22
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Mandurah Masters ABC Club Challenge 2024 - 3/11/2024

Results - Mandurah Act Belong Commit Club Challenge
 
Event 8  Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 35.72 # 19/11/2023 STACIA KIRK

NATL: 31.52 $ 25/08/2013 LINLEY FRAME

Rockingham Masters 42Alexander, Tanya 37.74 41
Rockingham Masters 40Williams, Karen 38.82 22
Perth Rainbow Swans 43Barnett, Lauren 44.68 13
Rockingham Masters 41Endersbee, Beth 44.75 14
Cockburn Masters 41Whittome, Cassandra 46.91 15
Mandurah Masters 41Smith, Jennifer 48.69 16

 
Event 8  Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 39.24 # 29/03/2015 PATRICIA BURTON

NATL: 33.01 $ 16/07/2017 LINLEY FRAME

Armadale Masters Swimming Club 45Webster, Megan 46.98 41
Bold Park Masters 46Griffin, Fiona 48.44 22
Mandurah Masters 48Julian, Annie 49.41 13

 
Event 8  Women 55-59 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 39.91 # 31/07/2024 CAROL-ANN INFANTE

NATL: 36.29 $ 11/05/2013 JENNY WHITELEY

Beatty Park Masters 59Westbrook, Julie 49.13 41
Mandurah Masters 59Marland, Elizabeth 55.33 22
Claremont Masters 57Hogue, Michelle 55.56 13
Mandurah Masters 59Powell, Rebecca 1:02.41 14

 
Event 8  Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 46.02 # 2/09/2012 KERRY HUTCHINSON

NATL: 37.08 $ 26/05/2018 JENNY WHITELEY

Mandurah Masters 61Boyce, Karen 50.59 41
Mandurah Masters 61Gillmore, Narelle 57.00 22
Mandurah Masters 61Copley, Paula 1:11.95 13

 
Event 8  Women 65-69 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 48.11 # 2/04/2017 PAULINE MURPHY

NATL: 39.36 $ 20/05/2023 JENNY WHITELEY

Claremont Masters 69Parsons, Eleanor 1:00.02 41
 
Event 8  Women 70-74 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 53.42 # 13/06/2010 PAULINE WINGATE

NATL: 43.95 $ 17/10/2015 CLARY MUNNS

Stadium Masters Swimming Club 73Walter, Pamela 55.11 41
Mandurah Masters 71Brack, Marilyn 1:08.34 22

 
Event 8  Women 75-79 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 54.63 # 29/03/2015 PAULINE WINGATE

NATL: 46.24 $ 28/07/2019 CLARY MUNNS

Maida Vale Masters Swimming Cl 75Williams, Andrea 1:12.45 41
Stadium Masters Swimming Club 79Brown, Cas 1:27.74 22

 
Event 8  Women 80-84 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 57.90 # 20/11/2022 JANNIE THOMSON

NATL: 49.91 $ 24/08/2024 CLARY MUNNS

Mandurah Masters 84Wingate, Pauline 1:02.36 41
 
Event 8  Men 30-34 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 30.70 # 20/04/2022 WILLIAM JERRY

NATL: 29.20 $ 20/09/2008 PETER KERR

Perth Rainbow Swans 33Moss, Samuel 33.85 41
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Mandurah Masters ABC Club Challenge 2024 - 3/11/2024

Results - Mandurah Act Belong Commit Club Challenge
 
Event 8  Men 45-49 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 32.03 # 9/04/2010 ANTHONY DUNNE

NATL: 30.39 $ 23/10/2016 KELVIN YEW

Rockingham Masters 48Lewington, Craig 44.18 41
 
Event 8  Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 32.23 # 11/04/2015 ANTHONY DUNNE

NATL: 30.48 $ 15/09/2013 STUART MOFFATT

Claremont Masters 50Lawrenson, Kieren Jon 33.40 41
Busselton Masters Swimming Clu 51Sexton, Andrew 33.69 22

 
Event 8  Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 34.79 # 25/03/2018 ANTHONY DUNNE

NATL: 32.17 $ 19/09/2009 STUART ELLICOTT

Rockingham Masters 57Cahill, John 41.85 41
 
Event 8  Men 60-64 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 37.01 # 27/03/2021 JEFF RIMMER

NATL: 32.16 $ 5/05/2012 STUART ELLICOTT

Claremont Masters 61Dunne, Anthony 35.31 # 41
Claremont Masters 61Johnson, Richard 43.29 22
Mandurah Masters 62Lewis, Joel 45.76 13
Claremont Masters 62Hughes, Richard 48.99 14

 
Event 8  Men 70-74 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 41.99 # 19/11/2023 MICHAEL BENNETT

NATL: 34.04 $ 22/04/2022 STUART ELLICOTT

Mandurah Masters 71Reynolds, Raymond 49.71 41
Riverton Masters 74Pow, Graeme 1:00.24 22

 
Event 8  Men 75-79 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 45.99 # 28/11/2021 KIRK BAMFORD

NATL: 39.36 $ 20/10/2012 TONY GOODWIN

Claremont Masters 76Croft, Graham 45.12 # 41
Rockingham Masters 77Hodgetts, David 46.99 22
Mandurah Masters 78Bamford, Kirk 50.47 13
Claremont Masters 79Deuchar, William 57.94 14
Claremont Masters 78Brown, Tom 1:11.80 15

 
Event 8  Men 80-84 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 48.60 # 27/03/2021 PETER KAUPERT

NATL: 41.65 $ 14/10/2017 TONY GOODWIN

Mandurah Masters 81Fox, Richard 58.08 41
 
Event 9  Women 18-24 50 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 28.13 # 18/07/2004 STACIA RIDDLE

NATL: 26.38 $ 17/06/2023 ASHLEIGH ESKDALE

Claremont Masters 24Fox, Lotti 35.39 41
 
Event 9  Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 27.93 # 1/01/2006 STACIA RIDDLE

NATL: 25.23 $ 9/11/2014 NADINE JONES

Claremont Masters 27Erdmann, Sophie 32.19 41
 
Event 9  Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 28.67 # 18/08/2013 CAROLYN GORRICK

NATL: 26.59 $ 6/07/2019 NADINE LOOF

Claremont Masters 33Iwata, Hikaru 30.06 41
Rockingham Masters 30O'Toole, Melitta 32.48 22
Riverton Masters 31Simpson, Audrie 36.05 13
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Mandurah Masters ABC Club Challenge 2024 - 3/11/2024

Results - Mandurah Act Belong Commit Club Challenge
 
Event 9  Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 28.48 # 19/11/2023 STACIA KIRK

NATL: 27.05 $ 1/08/2009 JENNIE BUCKNELL

Rockingham Masters 40Williams, Karen 30.86 41
Rockingham Masters 44Bowron, Shannon 33.78 22
Cockburn Masters 41Whittome, Cassandra 36.17 13
Rockingham Masters 41Endersbee, Beth 36.19 14
Perth Rainbow Swans 43Barnett, Lauren 36.52 15
Mandurah Masters 41Smith, Jennifer 38.46 16

 
Event 9  Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 29.18 # 29/03/2015 JULIE BRENNAN

NATL: 26.94 $ 10/04/2015 JENNIE BUCKNELL

Mandurah Masters 48Julian, Annie 39.05 41
 
Event 9  Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 30.23 # 8/04/2010 SALLY STANFORD

NATL: 27.40 $ 17/06/2023 SUSIE O'NEILL

Mandurah Masters 54Shorter, Alexandra 36.38 41
Claremont Masters 54Tanham, Kelly 44.15 22

 
Event 9  Women 55-59 50 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 31.58 # 21/06/2015 LYLE KILDEA

NATL: 28.07 $ 20/05/2023 JENNIE BUCKNELL

Claremont Masters 57Hogue, Michelle 39.86 41
Mandurah Masters 59Powell, Rebecca 44.71 22
Mandurah Masters 55Sheehan, Kathleen 46.32 13
Mandurah Masters 57Brooks, Suszanne 53.43 14

 
Event 9  Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 31.46 # 27/03/2021 LYLE KILDEA

NATL: 28.50 $ 26/05/2018 JENNY WHITELEY

Rockingham Masters 63Hart, Debbie 34.10 41
Mandurah Masters 61Boyce, Karen 41.67 22
Mandurah Masters 62Wray, Colleen 43.58 13
Carine Masters Swimming 63Wainwright, Kathleen 1:04.09 14

 
Event 9  Women 65-69 50 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 33.88 # 7/04/2019 S. SWIRE-THOMPSON

NATL: 29.91 $ 9/07/2023 JENNY WHITELEY

Claremont Masters 65Tait, Brigid 34.31 41
Mandurah Masters 65Giles, Susan 45.77 22
Claremont Masters 66Johnson, Joy 49.66 13

 
Event 9  Women 70-74 50 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 39.35 # 29/03/2015 JEANNIE JOHNSON

NATL: 33.98 $ 21/04/2022 JANETTE JEFFREY

Mandurah Masters 72Crake, Jennifer 41.93 41
Mandurah Masters 71Brack, Marilyn 58.51 22

 
Event 9  Women 75-79 50 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 41.55 # 16/08/2014 HELEN BIRD

NATL: 35.74 $ 21/07/2019 CLARY MUNNS

Stadium Masters Swimming Club 75Crowley, Julianne 50.38 41
 
Event 9  Women 80-84 50 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 41.41 # 5/08/2017 HELEN BIRD

NATL: 38.33 $ 24/08/2024 CLARY MUNNS

Mandurah Masters 82Williams, Gerda 44.10 41
Mandurah Masters 82McPhail, Lynette 58.50 22
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Mandurah Masters ABC Club Challenge 2024 - 3/11/2024

Results - Mandurah Act Belong Commit Club Challenge

(Event 9  Women 80-84 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
Claremont Masters 81Elliott, Theresa 1:03.37 13

 
Event 9  Men 25-29 50 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 24.28 # 16/08/2014 ADRIAN DAVINI

NATL: 23.12 $ 13/07/2019 THOMAS STEPHENS

Claremont Masters 28Kierath, Andrew 25.08 41
 
Event 9  Men 35-39 50 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 25.55 # 19/06/2016 STEPHEN HUGHES

NATL: 23.27 $ 9/11/2014 GREG PHILLIPS

Claremont Masters 38Main, John 26.77 41
Carine Masters Swimming 38Barndon, Matthew 45.73 22

 
Event 9  Men 45-49 50 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 25.39 # 6/09/2012 LEON VERHAGE

NATL: 24.11 $ 20/05/2022 TODD ROBINSON

Claremont Masters 49Keys, Matt 25.36 # 41
Rockingham Masters 48Lewington, Craig 36.64 22

 
Event 9  Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 26.31 # 10/04/2015 DEAN STOCKWELL

NATL: 23.36 $ 28/05/2022 CHRIS FYDLER

Mandurah Masters 50Brown, Patrick 30.75 41
Rockingham Masters 52Cook, Michael 37.54 22

 
Event 9  Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 26.29 # 10/04/2015 PAUL BLACKBEARD

NATL: 24.98 $ 25/08/2024 JOHN MCKAIG

Riverton Masters 56Wills, Stephen 33.92 41
Rockingham Masters 58Williams, Ian 34.74 22
Armadale Masters Swimming Club 57Gibson, Colin 39.06 13

 
Event 9  Men 60-64 50 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 27.16 # 13/08/2022 PAUL BLACKBEARD

NATL: 26.82 $ 21/04/2024 BRETT WOODS

Claremont Masters 61Dunne, Anthony 30.17 41
Mandurah Masters 62Lewis, Joel 33.82 22
Claremont Masters 62Hughes, Richard 35.37 13

 
Event 9  Men 65-69 50 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 28.56 # 29/07/2023 PAUL BLACKBEARD

NATL: 27.96 $ 20/10/2024 CHRISTOPHER JONES

Claremont Masters 66Blackbeard, Paul 27.93 $ 41
Whitford Master Swimming Club 65Roper, Garry 33.65 22
Rockingham Masters 66Frey, Gregory 38.00 13
Mandurah Masters 66Isbister, William 38.43 14
Mandurah Masters 67Knight, Bill 40.27 15
Rockingham Masters 69Moyers, Colin 44.11 16
Mandurah Masters 67Doherty, Ross 44.59 17

 
Event 9  Men 70-74 50 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 31.04 # 25/03/2018 GRAHAM CROFT

NATL: 29.26 $ 21/05/2016 ALAN BROWN

Mandurah Masters 71Bennett, Michael 35.47 41
Mandurah Masters 72Crake, Steven 38.45 22
Mandurah Masters 71Reynolds, Raymond 39.49 13
Mandurah Masters 72Cockram, Gregory 43.49 14
Riverton Masters 74Pow, Graeme 47.44 15
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Mandurah Masters ABC Club Challenge 2024 - 3/11/2024

Results - Mandurah Act Belong Commit Club Challenge
 
Event 9  Men 75-79 50 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 32.19 # 29/07/2023 GRAHAM CROFT

NATL: 30.61 $ 20/05/2022 ROBERT PATTERSON

Claremont Masters 76Croft, Graham 32.43 41
Rockingham Masters 77Hodgetts, David 34.49 22
Carine Masters Swimming 77Bell, John 46.93 13

 
Event 9  Men 80-84 50 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 35.14 # 5/07/2009 RODNEY BAKER

NATL: 33.51 $ 5/03/2023 DAVID BOYLSON

Stadium Masters Swimming Club 83Green, Barry 48.62 41
Claremont Masters 83Van Andel, Fred 1:26.96 22

 
Event 10  Women 18-24 25 SC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 14.35 # 1/05/2010 ASHLINNE ZORANICH

NATL: 13.19 $ 20/08/2017 AYAKO TAKIMOTO

Claremont Masters 24Fox, Lotti 19.02 41
 
Event 10  Women 25-29 25 SC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 13.86 # 10/04/2010 STACIA RIDDLE

NATL: 12.61 $ 31/08/2014 NADINE JONES

Cockburn Masters 28Williams, Siobhan 23.91 41
 
Event 10  Women 30-34 25 SC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 14.66 # 20/11/2022 NICOLAI MORRIS

NATL: 13.48 $ 13/07/2019 REBECCA ADRIAN

Claremont Masters 33Iwata, Hikaru 14.78 41
 
Event 10  Women 35-39 25 SC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 14.18 # 2/05/2010 PAULA HILL

NATL: 13.18 $ 13/03/2010 LYNNE HAYES

Mandurah Masters 37Hau, Alyce 18.13 41
 
Event 10  Women 40-44 25 SC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 14.20 # 27/03/2021 LAUREN O'CONNOR

NATL: 13.80 $ 15/07/2018 GILLIAN O'MARA

Rockingham Masters 42Alexander, Tanya 14.49 41
Rockingham Masters 44Bowron, Shannon 17.99 22
Mandurah Masters 42Rodda, Hayley 18.58 13
Perth Rainbow Swans 43Barnett, Lauren 18.73 14
Rockingham Masters 41Endersbee, Beth 21.44 15

 
Event 10  Women 45-49 25 SC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 14.97 # 6/07/2008 SALLY BELL

NATL: 13.60 $ 17/06/2023 LENE KNUDSEN

Bold Park Masters 46Griffin, Fiona 16.89 41
Armadale Masters Swimming Club 45Webster, Megan 19.22 22

 
Event 10  Women 50-54 25 SC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 15.67 # 29/03/2015 NICOLA CORSBIE

NATL: 13.84 $ 17/06/2023 SUSIE O'NEILL

Mandurah Masters 54Shorter, Alexandra 20.20 41
Claremont Masters 54Tanham, Kelly 21.56 22

 
Event 10  Women 55-59 25 SC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 16.33 # 29/03/2015 BRIGID TAIT

NATL: 14.44 $ 25/08/2024 JENNIE BUCKNELL

Mandurah Masters 55Sheehan, Kathleen 24.97 41
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Mandurah Masters ABC Club Challenge 2024 - 3/11/2024

Results - Mandurah Act Belong Commit Club Challenge
 
Event 10  Women 60-64 25 SC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 15.33 # 27/03/2021 LYLE KILDEA

NATL: 14.91 $ 22/05/2021 JENNY WHITELEY

Rockingham Masters 63Hart, Debbie 16.55 41
Mandurah Masters 61Gillmore, Narelle 21.63 22
Mandurah Masters 61Boyce, Karen 22.57 13
Carine Masters Swimming 63Wainwright, Kathleen 41.30 14

 
Event 10  Women 65-69 25 SC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 17.62 # 7/04/2019 S. SWIRE-THOMPSON

NATL: 15.44 $ 21/04/2022 LEIGH RODGERS

Claremont Masters 65Tait, Brigid 16.96 # 41
Mandurah Masters 68Rein, Jeannette 25.60 22
Claremont Masters 66Johnson, Joy 28.41 13

 
Event 10  Women 75-79 25 SC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 23.00 # 2/04/2017 GERDA WILLIAMS

NATL: 18.92 $ 28/07/2019 CLARY MUNNS

Stadium Masters Swimming Club 75Crowley, Julianne 27.52 41
 
Event 10  Women 80-84 25 SC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 25.68 # 20/11/2022 GERDA WILLIAMS

NATL: 19.44 $ 4/08/2024 CLARY MUNNS

Mandurah Masters 82Williams, Gerda 27.17 41
Mandurah Masters 84Wingate, Pauline 30.93 22
Claremont Masters 81Elliott, Theresa 34.72 13

 
Event 10  Men 45-49 25 SC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 13.13 # 27/03/2021 MATT KEYS

NATL: 11.86 $ 6/07/2019 TODD ROBINSON

Perth Rainbow Swans 49Radicevic, Jayson 16.28 41
 
Event 10  Men 50-54 25 SC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 13.35 # 2/05/2010 PAUL BLACKBEARD

NATL: 11.99 $ 21/04/2024 TODD ROBINSON

Claremont Masters 50Lawrenson, Kieren Jon 13.33 # 41
Mandurah Masters 50Brown, Patrick 16.98 22

 
Event 10  Men 55-59 25 SC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 13.26 # 29/03/2015 PAUL BLACKBEARD

NATL: 12.51 $ 21/04/2024 JOHN MCKAIG

Rockingham Masters 57Cahill, John 16.30 41
Riverton Masters 56Wills, Stephen 17.48 22

 
Event 10  Men 60-64 25 SC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 14.58 # 23/08/2008 IAN FERGUS

NATL: 13.30 $ 17/06/2023 BRETT WOODS

Claremont Masters 61Johnson, Richard 17.57 41
Mandurah Masters 62Lewis, Joel 18.62 22
Claremont Masters 62Hughes, Richard 19.74 13

 
Event 10  Men 65-69 25 SC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 13.99 # 2/05/2010 IAN FERGUS

NATL: 13.86 $ 25/05/2024 DOUG BARTLETT

Claremont Masters 66Blackbeard, Paul 14.21 41
Whitford Master Swimming Club 65Roper, Garry 16.45 22

 
Event 10  Men 70-74 25 SC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 16.65 # 29/03/2015 GWYN WILLIAMS

NATL: 15.22 $ 21/05/2016 PAUL WYATT

Mandurah Masters 71Bennett, Michael 17.64 41
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Mandurah Masters ABC Club Challenge 2024 - 3/11/2024

Results - Mandurah Act Belong Commit Club Challenge

(Event 10  Men 70-74 25 SC Meter Butterfly)
Mandurah Masters 72Crake, Steven 21.95 22

 
Event 10  Men 75-79 25 SC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 18.01 # 27/03/2021 GWYN WILLIAMS

NATL: 15.55 $ 20/05/2022 ROBERT PATTERSON

Claremont Masters 76Croft, Graham 17.21 # 41
Mandurah Masters 78Bamford, Kirk 27.30 22

 
Event 11  Women 25-29 25 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 15.57 # 3/08/2019 SIOBHAN WILKINS

NATL: 14.57 $ 5/03/2022 PAIGE GOODWIN

Cockburn Masters 28Williams, Siobhan 23.84 41
 
Event 11  Women 40-44 25 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 15.93 # 19/11/2023 SARAH CARR

NATL: 15.35 $ 19/08/2018 CINDY NICHOLLS

Rockingham Masters 42Alexander, Tanya 16.77 41
Mandurah Masters 42Rodda, Hayley 18.80 22
Cockburn Masters 41Whittome, Cassandra 20.44 13
Rockingham Masters 41Endersbee, Beth 21.61 14

 
Event 11  Women 50-54 25 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 16.32 # 23/07/2016 CAROL-ANN INFANTE

NATL: 15.80 $ 7/04/2010 JENNY WHITELEY

Claremont Masters 54Tanham, Kelly 24.25 41
 
Event 11  Women 55-59 25 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 17.01 # 13/08/2022 CAROL-ANN INFANTE

NATL: 16.03 $ 5/03/2022 JENNIE BUCKNELL

Mandurah Masters 59Marland, Elizabeth 23.53 41
 
Event 11  Women 65-69 25 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 18.41 # 3/08/2019 S. SWIRE-THOMPSON

NATL: 17.31 $ 8/10/2011 CLARY MUNNS

Claremont Masters 65Tait, Brigid 19.52 41
 
Event 11  Women 70-74 25 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 19.67 # 18/08/2024 S. SWIRE-THOMPSON

NATL: 18.07 $ 21/10/2017 CLARY MUNNS

Stadium Masters Swimming Club 73Walter, Pamela 26.47 41
Mandurah Masters 71Brack, Marilyn 33.10 22

 
Event 11  Women 75-79 25 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 21.82 # 16/08/2014 HELEN BIRD

NATL: 18.35 $ 24/11/2019 CLARY MUNNS

Stadium Masters Swimming Club 79Brown, Cas 34.35 41
 
Event 11  Women 80-84 25 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 22.00 # 5/08/2017 HELEN BIRD

NATL: 20.33 $ 4/08/2024 CLARY MUNNS

Mandurah Masters 82Thomson, Jannie 23.98 41
Mandurah Masters 82McPhail, Lynette 29.28 22

 
Event 11  Men 30-34 25 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 14.10 # 24/08/2008 JULIAN DOOLEY

NATL: 12.47 $ 16/07/2017 D. BLACKBORROW

Perth Rainbow Swans 33Moss, Samuel 17.39 41
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Mandurah Masters ABC Club Challenge 2024 - 3/11/2024

Results - Mandurah Act Belong Commit Club Challenge
 
Event 11  Men 35-39 25 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 13.91 # 5/08/2017 ANWAR MORENO

NATL: 12.93 $ 13/07/2019 RYAN NOLAN

Carine Masters Swimming 38Barndon, Matthew 26.42 41
 
Event 11  Men 45-49 25 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 14.39 # 14/08/2011 LEON VERHAGE

NATL: 13.69 $ 21/04/2024 STEFANO ZERBINI

Claremont Masters 49Keys, Matt 14.83 41
 
Event 11  Men 50-54 25 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 14.91 # 15/08/2015 MIKE GITTINGS

NATL: 14.32 $ 23/06/2018 MARTIN BANKS

Rockingham Masters 52Cook, Michael 23.10 41
 
Event 11  Men 55-59 25 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 15.37 # 23/07/2016 SIMON LYONS

NATL: 14.68 $ 26/06/2016 MARK SMEDLEY

Rockingham Masters 57Cahill, John 18.14 41
Rockingham Masters 58Williams, Ian 21.51 22
Armadale Masters Swimming Club 57Gibson, Colin 26.34 13

 
Event 11  Men 65-69 25 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 17.25 # 3/08/2019 GEOFF POTTS

NATL: 15.70 $ 25/05/2024 CAMERON HORN

Rockingham Masters 66Frey, Gregory 22.77 41
Rockingham Masters 69Moyers, Colin 23.61 22

 
Event 11  Men 75-79 25 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 19.98 # 11/09/2021 ROYSTON COLAM

NATL: 18.29 $ 15/03/2018 GEORGE GREEN

Claremont Masters 79Deuchar, William 27.93 41
Carine Masters Swimming 77Bell, John 28.44 22
Claremont Masters 78Brown, Tom 32.59 13

 
Event 11  Men 80-84 25 SC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 21.38 # 5/07/2009 RODNEY BAKER

NATL: 19.74 $ 24/09/2016 JOHN COCKS

Mandurah Masters 81Fox, Richard 25.10 41
Stadium Masters Swimming Club 83Green, Barry 26.40 22
Claremont Masters 83Van Andel, Fred 38.78 13

 
Event 12  Women 25-29 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 17.91 # 19/11/2023 REBECCA KIERATH

NATL: 15.02 $ 19/06/2021 KADY IBELL

Claremont Masters 27Erdmann, Sophie 17.95 41
 
Event 12  Women 30-34 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 17.66 # 24/08/2008 CHARLOTTE BIDWELL

NATL: 15.31 $ 23/09/2018 SALLY HUNTER

Claremont Masters 33Iwata, Hikaru 17.94 41
Riverton Masters 31Simpson, Audrie 23.49 22

 
Event 12  Women 40-44 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 16.37 # 19/11/2023 STACIA KIRK

NATL: 14.79 $ 5/11/2014 LINLEY FRAME

Rockingham Masters 40Williams, Karen 17.42 41
Perth Rainbow Swans 43Barnett, Lauren 20.14 22
Cockburn Masters 41Whittome, Cassandra 20.21 13
Mandurah Masters 41Smith, Jennifer 22.56 14
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Mandurah Masters ABC Club Challenge 2024 - 3/11/2024

Results - Mandurah Act Belong Commit Club Challenge
 
Event 12  Women 45-49 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 17.64 # 8/04/2010 NICOLA CORSBIE

NATL: 15.29 $ 16/07/2017 LINLEY FRAME

Armadale Masters Swimming Club 45Webster, Megan 21.06 41
Bold Park Masters 46Griffin, Fiona 21.50 22
Mandurah Masters 48Julian, Annie 22.57 13

 
Event 12  Women 55-59 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 18.72 # 2/07/2017 NICOLA CORSBIE

NATL: 16.86 $ 18/08/2024 GABRIELLE OSBORNE

Beatty Park Masters 59Westbrook, Julie 22.87 41
Mandurah Masters 59Powell, Rebecca 28.23 22
Mandurah Masters 57Brooks, Suszanne 36.44 13

 
Event 12  Women 60-64 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 19.67 # 13/10/2012 KERRY HUTCHINSON

NATL: 17.22 $ 6/10/2018 JENNY WHITELEY

Mandurah Masters 61Boyce, Karen 22.61 41
Mandurah Masters 61Copley, Paula 35.72 22
Carine Masters Swimming 63Wainwright, Kathleen 51.10 13

 
Event 12  Women 65-69 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 22.00 # 28/03/2021 S. SWIRE-THOMPSON

NATL: 17.87 $ 20/05/2023 JENNY WHITELEY

Claremont Masters 69Parsons, Eleanor 25.66 41
Claremont Masters 66Johnson, Joy 28.41 22

 
Event 12  Women 70-74 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 24.16 # 28/03/2015 GERDA WILLIAMS

NATL: 19.90 $ 28/01/2017 JAN WICKS

Stadium Masters Swimming Club 73Walter, Pamela 24.89 41
Mandurah Masters 72Crake, Jennifer 27.04 22
Mandurah Masters 71Brack, Marilyn 29.51 13

 
Event 12  Women 75-79 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 25.24 # 28/03/2015 PAULINE WINGATE

NATL: 21.51 $ 28/07/2019 CLARY MUNNS

Stadium Masters Swimming Club 79Brown, Cas 40.27 41
 
Event 12  Women 80-84 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 25.85 # 28/03/2021 PAULINE WINGATE

NATL: 23.82 $ 1/05/2022 JOY PAGE

Mandurah Masters 84Wingate, Pauline 28.00 41
Claremont Masters 81Elliott, Theresa 33.34 22

 
Event 12  Men 30-34 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 14.27 # 23/08/2008 CHRIS TWOMEY

NATL: 13.42 $ 20/01/2013 CASEY FLOUCH

Perth Rainbow Swans 33Moss, Samuel 15.73 41
 
Event 12  Men 45-49 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 14.41 # 1/05/2010 ANTHONY DUNNE

NATL: 13.80 $ 23/10/2016 KELVIN YEW

Rockingham Masters 48Lewington, Craig 19.47 41
 
Event 12  Men 50-54 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 14.85 # 28/03/2015 DEAN STOCKWELL

NATL: 13.94 $ 15/09/2013 STUART MOFFATT

Claremont Masters 50Lawrenson, Kieren Jon 15.05 41
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Mandurah Masters ABC Club Challenge 2024 - 3/11/2024

Results - Mandurah Act Belong Commit Club Challenge
 
Event 12  Men 60-64 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 16.50 # 28/03/2021 JEFF RIMMER

NATL: 14.99 $ 6/10/2012 STUART ELLICOTT

Claremont Masters 61Dunne, Anthony 15.82 # 41
Claremont Masters 61Johnson, Richard 19.85 22

 
Event 12  Men 65-69 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 17.06 # 1/05/2010 IAN FERGUS

NATL: 15.59 $ 14/10/2017 STUART ELLICOTT

Whitford Master Swimming Club 65Roper, Garry 20.22 41
 
Event 12  Men 70-74 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 18.75 # 19/11/2023 MICHAEL BENNETT

NATL: 15.95 $ 4/02/2022 STUART ELLICOTT

Mandurah Masters 71Reynolds, Raymond 22.64 41
Mandurah Masters 72Cockram, Gregory 25.14 22
Riverton Masters 74Pow, Graeme 26.38 13

 
Event 12  Men 75-79 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 20.25 # 28/03/2021 GWYN WILLIAMS

NATL: 17.84 $ 6/10/2012 TONY GOODWIN

Rockingham Masters 77Hodgetts, David 20.87 41
Mandurah Masters 78Bamford, Kirk 22.77 22
Claremont Masters 78Brown, Tom 33.20 13

 
Event 12  Men 80-84 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 22.54 # 28/03/2021 PETER KAUPERT

NATL: 19.17 $ 14/10/2017 TONY GOODWIN

Mandurah Masters 81Fox, Richard 25.82 41
 
Event 13  Women 18-24 25 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 13.68 # 5/08/2017 SIOBHAN WILKINS

NATL: 12.57 $ 21/04/2024 ASHLEIGH ESKDALE

Claremont Masters 24Fox, Lotti 16.92 41
 
Event 13  Women 25-29 25 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 13.00 # 29/07/2023 TAYLA CLARK

NATL: 11.54 $ 21/07/2013 NICOLA LISTER

Claremont Masters 27Erdmann, Sophie 14.89 41
 
Event 13  Women 30-34 25 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 13.44 # 18/08/2013 CAROLYN GORRICK

NATL: 12.09 $ 6/07/2019 NADINE LOOF

Riverton Masters 31Simpson, Audrie 17.17 41
 
Event 13  Women 40-44 25 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 13.33 # 15/08/2015 FIONA CARROLL

NATL: 12.35 $ 21/07/2007 JENNIE BUCKNELL

Rockingham Masters 40Williams, Karen 14.16 41
Rockingham Masters 44Bowron, Shannon 15.61 22
Mandurah Masters 41Smith, Jennifer 17.50 13

 
Event 13  Women 45-49 25 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 13.56 # 28/03/2015 JULIE BRENNAN

NATL: 12.97 $ 20/05/2022 GILLIAN O'MARA

Mandurah Masters 48Julian, Annie 18.62  1
 
Event 13  Women 50-54 25 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 14.13 # 9/04/2010 SALLY STANFORD

NATL: 13.01 $ 9/04/2010 JENNY WHITELEY

Mandurah Masters 54Shorter, Alexandra 17.02 41
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Mandurah Masters ABC Club Challenge 2024 - 3/11/2024

Results - Mandurah Act Belong Commit Club Challenge
 
Event 13  Women 55-59 25 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 14.30 # 21/06/2015 LYLE KILDEA

NATL: 13.15 $ 20/10/2024 JENNIE BUCKNELL

Beatty Park Masters 59Westbrook, Julie 17.36 41
Claremont Masters 57Hogue, Michelle 18.56 22
Mandurah Masters 59Marland, Elizabeth 18.78 13
Mandurah Masters 59Powell, Rebecca 19.90 14
Mandurah Masters 57Brooks, Suszanne 24.07 15

 
Event 13  Women 60-64 25 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 14.91 # 29/07/2023 BRIGID TAIT

NATL: 13.81 $ 23/04/2022 JENNY WHITELEY

Rockingham Masters 63Hart, Debbie 16.00 41
Mandurah Masters 61Gillmore, Narelle 18.37 22
Mandurah Masters 62Wray, Colleen 19.68 13
Mandurah Masters 61Copley, Paula 32.04 14

 
Event 13  Women 65-69 25 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 15.41 # 3/08/2019 S. SWIRE-THOMPSON

NATL: 14.07 $ 20/05/2023 JENNY WHITELEY

Claremont Masters 69Parsons, Eleanor 17.04 41
Mandurah Masters 68Rein, Jeannette 19.28 22

 
Event 13  Women 70-74 25 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 16.06 # 18/08/2024 S. SWIRE-THOMPSON

NATL: 15.59 $ 9/04/2022 JANETTE JEFFREY

Mandurah Masters 72Crake, Jennifer 18.77 41
 
Event 13  Women 75-79 25 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 18.27 # 28/03/2015 HELEN BIRD

NATL: 16.75 $ 23/06/2018 JEN THOMASSON

Stadium Masters Swimming Club 75Crowley, Julianne 22.06  1
Maida Vale Masters Swimming Cl 75Williams, Andrea 22.51 42

 
Event 13  Women 80-84 25 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 19.38 # 13/08/2022 GERDA WILLIAMS

NATL: 17.96 $ 17/06/2023 MARSHA REDDIEX

Mandurah Masters 82Williams, Gerda 20.50 41
Mandurah Masters 82McPhail, Lynette 26.29 22

 
Event 13  Men 25-29 25 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 11.21 # 24/08/2008 C. L. W. YING

NATL: 10.59 $ 24/05/2014 M. PATTERSON

Claremont Masters 28Kierath, Andrew 11.90 41
 
Event 13  Men 35-39 25 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 11.60 # 19/06/2016 STEPHEN HUGHES

NATL: 10.81 $ 17/06/2023 ANDREW COWAN

Claremont Masters 38Main, John 12.35 41
Carine Masters Swimming 38Barndon, Matthew 20.51 22

 
Event 13  Men 45-49 25 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 11.40 # 28/03/2021 MATT KEYS

NATL: 10.94 $ 6/07/2019 TODD ROBINSON

Claremont Masters 49Keys, Matt 11.72 41
Perth Rainbow Swans 49Radicevic, Jayson 14.82 22

 
Event 13  Men 50-54 25 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 12.02 # 28/03/2015 DEAN STOCKWELL

NATL: 10.96 $ 23/04/2022 CHRIS FYDLER

Mandurah Masters 50Brown, Patrick 14.23 41
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Mandurah Masters ABC Club Challenge 2024 - 3/11/2024

Results - Mandurah Act Belong Commit Club Challenge

(Event 13  Men 50-54 25 SC Meter Freestyle)
Rockingham Masters 52Cook, Michael 17.23 22

 
Event 13  Men 55-59 25 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 12.64 # 28/03/2015 PAUL BLACKBEARD

NATL: 11.70 $ 21/04/2024 JOHN MCKAIG

Rockingham Masters 58Williams, Ian 15.32 41
Riverton Masters 56Wills, Stephen 15.58 22
Armadale Masters Swimming Club 57Gibson, Colin 17.25 13

 
Event 13  Men 60-64 25 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 12.68 # 13/08/2022 PAUL BLACKBEARD

NATL: 12.47 $ 21/04/2024 BRETT WOODS

Claremont Masters 61Dunne, Anthony 13.86 41
Claremont Masters 62Hughes, Richard 15.60 22

 
Event 13  Men 65-69 25 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 13.30 # 29/07/2023 PAUL BLACKBEARD

NATL: 12.46 $ 3/07/2011 ALAN BROWN

Claremont Masters 66Blackbeard, Paul 13.10 # 41
Mandurah Masters 66Isbister, William 16.78 22
Rockingham Masters 66Frey, Gregory 17.29 13
Mandurah Masters 67Knight, Bill 18.19 14
Rockingham Masters 69Moyers, Colin 18.95 1*5
Mandurah Masters 67Doherty, Ross 18.95 1*5

 
Event 13  Men 70-74 25 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 14.20 # 3/08/2019 GRAHAM CROFT

NATL: 13.12 $ 21/05/2016 ALAN BROWN

Mandurah Masters 71Bennett, Michael 15.74 41
Mandurah Masters 72Crake, Steven 17.33 22
Mandurah Masters 72Cockram, Gregory 18.78 13
Riverton Masters 74Pow, Graeme 20.82 14

 
Event 13  Men 75-79 25 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 14.66 # 29/07/2023 GRAHAM CROFT

NATL: 13.93 $ 20/05/2022 ROBERT PATTERSON

Claremont Masters 76Croft, Graham 15.37 41
Rockingham Masters 77Hodgetts, David 15.78 22
Carine Masters Swimming 77Bell, John 20.63 13

 
Event 13  Men 80-84 25 SC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 16.36 # 5/07/2009 RODNEY BAKER

NATL: 15.34 $ 9/04/2010 MAX VAN GELDER

Stadium Masters Swimming Club 83Green, Barry 21.72 41
Claremont Masters 83Van Andel, Fred 38.54 22

 
Event 14  Women 120-159 4x50 SC Meter Medley Relay

BRA: 2:18.29 # 3/08/2019 PERTH CITY

S WILKINS, K WELCH, N WOOLFIT, N TAYLOR

NATL: 2:08.50 $ 19/10/2008 RYDE

C TODD, N CLARENCE, V WATSON, J WHITELEY

    AClaremont Masters 2:26.94 81
1) Tait, Brigid W65 2) Erdmann, Sophie W27 3) Iwata, Hikaru W33 4) Fox, Lotti W24
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Mandurah Masters ABC Club Challenge 2024 - 3/11/2024

Results - Mandurah Act Belong Commit Club Challenge
 
Event 14  Women 160-199 4x50 SC Meter Medley Relay

BRA: 2:19.91 # 27/03/2021 CLAREMONT

K ANDERSON, P BURTON, L O'CONNOR, D HAHNE

NATL: 2:08.55 $ 22/09/2012 POWERPOINTS

H WHITFORD, G O'MARA, M PULLEN, J BUCKNELL

    ARockingham Masters 2:26.29 81
1) Bowron, Shannon W44 2) Williams, Karen W40 3) Alexander, Tanya W42 4) Hart, Debbie W63

    AMandurah Masters 2:49.90 62
1) Rodda, Hayley W42 2) Julian, Annie W48 3) Hau, Alyce W37 4) Smith, Jennifer W41

 
Event 14  Women 200-239 4x50 SC Meter Medley Relay

BRA: 2:21.62 # 11/04/2015 CLAREMONT

S BELL, P BURTON, N CORSBIE, E PARSONS

NATL: 2:15.79 $ 7/05/2022 UQ MASTERS

J ANDERSON, C SCOLARO, N MACAULAY, K MCKEON

    AMandurah Masters 3:13.09 81
1) Shorter, Alexandra W54 2) Marland, Elizabeth W59 3) Sims, Karen W56 4) Sheehan, Kathleen W55

 
Event 14  Women 240-279 4x50 SC Meter Medley Relay

BRA: 2:29.95 # 3/08/2019 CLAREMONT

S SWIRE-THOMPSON, N CORSBIE, B TAIT, E PARSONS

NATL: 2:26.28 $ 6/08/2017 MALVERN MARLINS

A MCNEIL, J JEFFREY, L RODGERS, J DICKEY

    AClaremont Masters 3:45.81 81
1) Elliott, Theresa W81 2) Hogue, Michelle W57 3) Tanham, Kelly W54 4) Johnson, Joy W66

    AMandurah Masters 4:08.58 62
1) McPhail, Lynette W82 2) Powell, Rebecca W59 3) Boyce, Karen W61 4) Copley, Paula W61

    BMandurah Masters x3:41.18  ---
1) Giles, Susan W65 2) Brack, Marilyn W71 3) Gillmore, Narelle W61 4) Wray, Colleen W62

 
Event 14  Women 320-359 4x50 SC Meter Medley Relay

BRA: 3:43.74 # 20/11/2022 MANDURAH

J THOMSON, P WINGATE, G WILLIAMS, L MCPHAIL

NATL: 3:43.74 $ 20/11/2022 MANDURAH

J THOMSON, P WINGATE, G WILLIAMS, L MCPHAIL

    AMandurah Masters 3:38.23 # 81
1) Thomson, Jannie W82 2) Williams, Gerda W82 3) Wingate, Pauline W84 4) Crake, Jennifer W72

 
Event 15  Men 200-239 4x50 SC Meter Medley Relay

BRA: 2:02.88 # 18/08/2013 CLAREMONT

L VERHAGE, A DUNNE, P BLACKBEARD, D STOCKWELL

NATL: 1:58.68 $ 21/04/2022 SEASIDE PIRATES

S WENSING, P KERR, J BATES, R SHEWELL

    AClaremont Masters 2:08.46 81
1) Keys, Matt M49 2) Dunne, Anthony M61 3) Blackbeard, Paul M66 4) Lawrenson, Kieren Jon M50

 
Event 15  Men 240-279 4x50 SC Meter Medley Relay

BRA: 2:11.97 # 3/08/2019 CLAREMONT

J MUIR, A DUNNE, P BLACKBEARD, G CROFT

NATL: 2:11.97 $ 3/08/2019 CLAREMONT

J MUIR, A DUNNE, P BLACKBEARD, G CROFT

    ARockingham Masters 2:47.13 81
1) Frey, Gregory M66 2) Lewington, Craig M48 3) Cahill, John M57 4) Hodgetts, David M77

    AMandurah Masters 2:55.76 62
1) Reynolds, Raymond M71 2) Lewis, Joel M62 3) Brown, Patrick M50 4) Knight, Bill M67

    AClaremont Masters 3:07.09 43
1) Hughes, Richard M62 2) Croft, Graham M76 3) Johnson, Richard M61 4) Deuchar, William M79
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Results - Mandurah Act Belong Commit Club Challenge
 
Event 15  Men 280-319 4x50 SC Meter Medley Relay

BRA: 2:32.23 # 18/08/2024 CLAREMONT

P BLACKBEARD, A DUNNE, G CROFT, W DEUCHAR

NATL: 2:30.01 $ 30/08/2009 MANLY MASTERS

S LAMY, T GOODWIN, G M STUTSEL, D LAWLER

    AMandurah Masters 3:19.20 81
1) Fox, Richard M81 2) Bennett, Michael M71 3) Bamford, Kirk M78 4) Crake, Steven M72

 
Event 16  Women 160-199 4x25 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

BRA: 55.35 # 29/03/2015 CLAREMONT

K BRACKSTONE, A KITTO, E NESCI, S HICKLING

NATL: 53.90 $ 23/10/2022 POWERPOINTS

J HUMPHREY, K FRAZER, S JAMES, J BUCKNELL

    ARockingham Masters 59.39 81
1) Bowron, Shannon W44 2) Endersbee, Beth W41 3) Williams, Karen W40 4) Alexander, Tanya W42

    AClaremont Masters 1:00.12 62
1) Parsons, Eleanor W69 2) Tait, Brigid W65 3) Erdmann, Sophie W27 4) Iwata, Hikaru W33

    AMandurah Masters 1:07.96 43
1) Hau, Alyce W37 2) Smith, Jennifer W41 3) Julian, Annie W48 4) Rodda, Hayley W42

 
Event 16  Women 200-239 4x25 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

BRA: 58.32 # 14/08/2011 CLAREMONT

S BELL, P HAWSON, N CORSBIE, S STANFORD

NATL: 55.07 $ 21/04/2024 SWIM ACADEMY

J HAMILTON, M THEUNISSEN, C SCOLARO, N MACAULAY

    AMandurah Masters 1:14.24 81
1) Sims, Karen W56 2) Sheehan, Kathleen W55 3) Marland, Elizabeth W59 4) Shorter, Alexandra W54

    AClaremont Masters 1:14.80 62
1) Hogue, Michelle W57 2) Johnson, Joy W66 3) Tanham, Kelly W54 4) Fox, Lotti W24

 
Event 16  Women 240-279 4x25 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

BRA: 59.81 # 3/08/2019 CLAREMONT

S SWIRE-THOMPSON, N CORSBIE, B TAIT, E PARSONS

NATL: 59.81 $ 3/08/2019 CLAREMONT

S SWIRE-THOMPSON, N CORSBIE, B TAIT, E PARSONS

    AMandurah Masters 1:16.64 81
1) Wray, Colleen W62 2) Giles, Susan W65 3) Gillmore, Narelle W61 4) Boyce, Karen W61

    BMandurah Masters x1:43.75  ---
1) Copley, Paula W61 2) Brooks, Suszanne W57 3) Brack, Marilyn W71 4) Powell, Rebecca W59

 
Event 16  Women 320-359 4x25 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

BRA: 1:25.50 # 20/11/2022 MANDURAH

J THOMSON, P WINGATE, L MCPHAIL, G WILLIAMS

NATL: 1:17.70 $ 20/05/2022 MIAMI

L SALTER, D ROBERTSON, M WATTS, C SIMPSON

    AMandurah Masters 1:28.15 81
1) Williams, Gerda W82 2) McPhail, Lynette W82 3) Wingate, Pauline W84 4) Crake, Jennifer W72

 
Event 17  Men 200-239 4x25 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

BRA: 48.76 # 18/08/2013 CLAREMONT

D STOCKWELL, A DUNNE, P BLACKBEARD, L VERHAGE

NATL: 46.56 $ 3/07/2011 TATTERSALLSCLUB

A BROWN, M GILLIS, G FARROW, C FYDLER

    AClaremont Masters 54.16 81
1) Lawrenson, Kieren Jon M50 2) Hughes, Richard M62 3) Johnson, Richard M61 4) Kierath, Andrew M28

    ARockingham Masters 1:03.75 62
1) Cahill, John M57 2) Moyers, Colin M69 3) Cook, Michael M52 4) Williams, Ian M58
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Results - Mandurah Act Belong Commit Club Challenge
 
Event 17  Men 240-279 4x25 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

BRA: 52.11 # 29/03/2015 CLAREMONT

D STOCKWELL, V PAUL, G CROFT, P BLACKBEARD

NATL: 52.11 $ 29/03/2015 CLAREMONT

D STOCKWELL, V PAUL, G CROFT, P BLACKBEARD

    AClaremont Masters 52.43 81
1) Dunne, Anthony M61 2) Keys, Matt M49 3) Croft, Graham M76 4) Blackbeard, Paul M66

    AMandurah Masters 1:04.25 62
1) Lewis, Joel M62 2) Doherty, Ross M67 3) Isbister, William M66 4) Brown, Patrick M50

 
Event 17  Men 280-319 4x25 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

BRA: 1:04.16 # 15/08/2015 CLAREMONT

R FOX, W DEUCHAR, P CHONG, G CROFT

NATL: 57.72 $ 21/04/2024 MIAMI

M SCHUDDINH, C ROBINSON, C FIDLER, R BEATON

    AMandurah Masters 1:08.11 81
1) Bennett, Michael M71 2) Reynolds, Raymond M71 3) Cockram, Gregory M72 4) Crake, Steven M72
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